** Составляющие рейтинга инвестиционного потенциала Кемеровской области
	Год
	Ранг потенциала
	Доля в общероссийском потенциале, %
	Трудовой ранг
	Потребительский ранг
	Производственный ранг
	Финансовый ранг
	Институциональный ранг
	Инновационный ранг
	Инфраструктурный ранг
	Природно-ресурсный ранг
	Туристический ранг

	2005
	15
	1.799
	14
	12
	12
	13
	23
	34
	57
	4
	26

	2006
	12
	2.025
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	11
	12
	14
	22
	36
	58
	4
	28

	2007
	12
	1.958
	13
	11
	15
	16
	20
	38
	57
	4
	38

	2008
	14
	1.848
	15
	11
	15
	16
	20
	36
	56
	4
	35

	2009
	15
	1.785
	17
	12
	14
	12
	21
	41
	50
	36
	35

	2010
	15
	1.603
	17
	17
	15
	18
	19
	41
	42
	5
	29

	2011
	15
	1.671
	18
	15
	14
	15
	23
	38
	52
	5
	31

	2012
	15
	1.701
	18
	16
	11
	13
	24
	28
	51
	5
	29

	2013
	15
	1.600
	18
	16
	14
	15
	21
	36
	53
	5
	30














